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River Crossing HOA Run Date: 04/22/2024
Run Time: 10:07 AM

BALANCE SHEET
As of: 03/31/2024

Assets

Account # Account Name Total
01002-000 GESA - Savings Account $100.00
01004-000 GESA Money Market (Operating) $118,585.61
01011-000 Alliance Bank - Operating $214,673.56
01013-000 Alliance Bank - Reserves/WC $114,434.78

TOTAL ASSETS $447,793.95

Liabilities

Account # Account Name Total
TOTAL LIABILITIES $0.00

Equity

Account # Account Name Total
03900-000 Retained Earnings - Main $110,246.49
03900-100 Retained Earnings - Sahale $71,716.03
03900-200 Retained Earnings - Orchard Place ($5,468.25)
03900-300 Retained Earnings - Trailhead Townhomes $12,343.54
03900-400 Retained Earnings - RETC ($5,110.34)
03900-900 Retained Earnings - Main Reserves $54,043.34
03900-901 Retained Earnings - Sahale Reserves $45,651.39
03900-903 Retained Earnings - Trailhead Townhomes Reserves $11,200.00
03900-904 Retained Earnings - RETC Reserves $3,000.00

Current Year Net Income/(Loss) $150,171.75
TOTAL EQUITY $447,793.95

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY $447,793.95
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River Crossing HOA Run Date: 04/22/2024
Run Time: 10:07 AM

INCOME STATEMENT
Start: 03/01/2024 | End: 03/31/2024

Income

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Income
05000-900 Capital Reserve Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00
05000-901 Capital Reserve Income - ST 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00
05000-903 Capital Reserve Income - TT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00
05000-904 Capital Reserve Income - RETC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00
05005-000 Developer Contribution 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00
05010-000 Dues 13,100.93 15,738.03 (2,637.10) 146,306.84 144,789.88 1,516.96 314,760.60
05010-100 Dues - ST 6,744.19 7,031.50 (287.31) 27,054.91 21,094.50 5,960.41 84,378.00
05010-200 Dues -OP 5,265.25 5,550.00 (284.75) 19,609.25 16,650.00 2,959.25 66,600.00
05010-300 Dues - TT 2,870.00 3,330.00 (460.00) 10,009.00 9,990.00 19.00 39,960.00
05010-400 Dues - RETC 5,882.00 4,995.00 887.00 17,132.00 14,985.00 2,147.00 59,940.00
05011-000 Dues - Apartments 1,260.00 1,260.00 0.00 3,780.00 3,780.00 0.00 15,120.00
05012-000 Dues - Builder 2,520.00 315.00 2,205.00 5,670.00 1,260.00 4,410.00 6,300.00
05012-400 Dues - Builder - RETC 1,110.00 0.00 1,110.00 1,665.00 0.00 1,665.00 0.00
05014-000 Transfer Fee (250.00) 0.00 (250.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
05020-000 Late Charges 500.20 200.00 300.20 1,238.12 400.00 838.12 4,000.00
05021-000 Late Interest 66.28 20.00 46.28 151.10 50.00 101.10 310.00
05025-000 NSF Income (80.00) 0.00 (80.00) (80.00) 0.00 (80.00) 0.00
05032-000 Lien Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 150.00 0.00 150.00 0.00
05045-000 Initiation Fees 560.00 0.00 560.00 791.00 0.00 791.00 0.00
05045-900 Initiation Fees - Capital Rese... 0.00 0.00 0.00 469.00 350.00 119.00 1,000.00
05050-000 Interest Income 349.43 345.00 4.43 1,020.95 1,035.00 (14.05) 4,140.00
05050-900 Interest Income - Capital Rese... 24.23 12.00 12.23 71.05 36.00 35.05 144.00
Income Total 39,922.51 38,796.53 1,125.98 235,038.22 214,420.38 20,617.84 619,652.60

Total Income 39,922.51 38,796.53 1,125.98 235,038.22 214,420.38 20,617.84 619,652.60
Expense

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Expense
06120-000 Community Events 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,900.00
06135-000 Board & Annual Meetings 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 140.00
06305-000 Accounting 0.00 0.00 0.00 220.00 220.00 0.00 3,620.00
06310-000 Insurance Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,299.10
06330-000 Bank Charges 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 (10.00) 0.00
06415-000 Electricity & Gas 3,080.00 3,544.00 464.00 10,255.10 10,632.00 376.90 40,132.00
06415-100 Electricity & Gas - ST 204.37 202.00 (2.37) 610.99 606.00 (4.99) 2,424.00
06415-300 Electricity & Gas - TT 44.26 45.45 1.19 132.94 136.35 3.41 545.40
06415-400 Electricity & Gas - RETC 22.01 23.00 0.99 66.10 69.00 2.90 276.00
06420-000 Water 103.80 120.00 16.20 366.00 360.00 (6.00) 9,820.00
06420-100 Water - ST 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,780.00
06420-300 Water - TT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 590.10
06420-400 Water - RETC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 450.00
06615-000 Snow Removal 1,864.37 4,166.51 2,302.14 10,161.47 18,749.31 8,587.84 22,915.83
06615-100 Snow Removal - ST 1,438.57 2,901.10 1,462.53 8,291.66 13,054.93 4,763.27 15,956.03
06615-200 Snow Removal - OP 1,306.80 2,835.76 1,528.96 9,899.01 12,760.90 2,861.89 15,596.66
06615-300 Snow Removal - TT 854.87 1,880.70 1,025.83 4,519.38 8,463.16 3,943.78 10,343.87
06615-400 Snow Removal - RETC 1,611.72 3,525.09 1,913.37 10,459.85 15,862.92 5,403.07 19,388.01
06620-000 Reserve Funding 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00



River Crossing HOA
Start: 03/01/2024 | End: 03/31/2024

INCOME STATEMENT

2 of 2

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

06620-100 Reserve Funding - ST 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00
06620-300 Reserve Funding - TT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00
06620-400 Reserve Funding - RETC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00
06626-000 Postage 5.38 45.00 39.62 1,987.58 2,065.00 77.42 7,185.00
06630-000 Repairs and Maint 541.23 441.00 (100.23) 1,335.08 1,323.00 (12.08) 5,733.00
06635-000 Special Projects 97.50 0.00 (97.50) 195.00 0.00 (195.00) 2,580.00
06810-000 Commons Mowing 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,635.08 0.00 (3,635.08) 117,133.73
06810-100 Commons Mowing - ST 728.54 0.00 (728.54) 728.54 0.00 (728.54) 18,242.82
06810-200 Commons Mowing - OP 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27,368.88
06810-300 Commons Mowing - TT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,319.10
06810-400 Homes Mowing - RETC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19,286.19
06820-000 Commons Fertilizing 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,286.86
06820-100 Commons Fertilizing - ST 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,830.30
06820-300 Commons Fertilizing - TT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,365.61
06820-400 Commons Fertilizing - RETC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 942.46
06822-200 Homes Fertilizing - OP 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,618.80
06830-000 Commons Turf Spray 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13,628.51
06830-100 Commons Turf Spray -ST 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,772.36
06830-300 Commons Turf Spray-TT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,226.68
06830-400 Commons Turf Spray-RETC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,106.85
06832-200 Homes Turf Spraying - OP 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,956.66
06843-000 Tree Program 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,800.00
06843-100 Tree Program - ST 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,770.00
06843-200 Tree Program - OP 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,277.00
06843-300 Tree Program - TT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,205.00
06843-400 Tree Program - RETC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 875.00
06850-000 Flowers 268.98 0.00 (268.98) 268.98 0.00 (268.98) 0.00
06860-000 Sprinkler Turn On/Off 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,352.83
06860-100 Sprinkler Turn On/Off-ST 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,754.93
06860-200 Sprinkler Turn On/Off-OP 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,526.72
06860-300 Sprinkler Turn On/Off-TT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 803.55
06860-400 Sprinkler Turn On/Off-RETC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,392.26
06880-000 Landscape Labor 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16,950.00
06880-100 Landscape Labor - ST 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,475.00
06880-200 Landscape Labor - OP 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,280.00
06880-300 Landscape Labor - TT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,900.00
06880-400 Landscape Labor - RETC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,100.00
06890-000 Misc. Landscape 0.00 0.00 0.00 994.53 0.00 (994.53) 11,017.73
06890-100 Misc. Landscape - ST 1,855.11 0.00 (1,855.11) 1,855.11 0.00 (1,855.11) 13,283.45
06890-200 Misc. Landscape - OP 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,985.07
06890-300 Misc. Landscape - TT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,758.45
06890-400 Misc. Landscape-RETC 686.07 0.00 (686.07) 686.07 0.00 (686.07) 5,937.12
06891-000 Swale Maintenance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 540.55
06891-100 Swale Maintenance - ST 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 112.60
06900-000 Web Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 156.82
07505-000 Management Fee 4,329.75 4,318.25 (11.50) 12,903.00 12,926.00 23.00 52,146.75
07505-100 Management Fee - ST 708.00 708.00 0.00 2,124.00 2,124.00 0.00 8,496.00
07505-200 Management Fee - OP 240.00 240.00 0.00 720.00 720.00 0.00 2,880.00
07505-300 Management Fee - TT 216.00 216.00 0.00 648.00 648.00 0.00 2,592.00
07505-400 Management Fee - RETC 336.00 324.00 (12.00) 996.00 948.00 (48.00) 3,864.00
07508-000 Property Taxes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 400.00
07515-000 Income Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 797.00 803.22 6.22 803.22
Expense Total 20,543.33 25,535.86 4,992.53 84,866.47 102,471.80 17,605.33 600,196.84

Total Expense 20,543.33 25,535.86 4,992.53 84,866.47 102,471.80 17,605.33 600,196.84

Net Income 19,379.18 13,260.67 6,118.51 150,171.75 111,948.58 38,223.17 19,455.76
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River Crossing HOA Run Date: 04/22/2024
Run Time: 10:07 AM

INCOME STATEMENT
Main

Start: 03/01/2024 | End: 03/31/2024
Income

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Income
05005-000 Developer Contribution 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00
05010-000 Dues 13,100.93 15,738.03 (2,637.10) 146,306.84 144,789.88 1,516.96 314,760.60
05011-000 Dues - Apartments 1,260.00 1,260.00 0.00 3,780.00 3,780.00 0.00 15,120.00
05012-000 Dues - Builder 2,520.00 315.00 2,205.00 5,670.00 1,260.00 4,410.00 6,300.00
05014-000 Transfer Fee (250.00) 0.00 (250.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
05020-000 Late Charges 500.20 200.00 300.20 1,238.12 400.00 838.12 4,000.00
05021-000 Late Interest 66.28 20.00 46.28 151.10 50.00 101.10 310.00
05025-000 NSF Income (80.00) 0.00 (80.00) (80.00) 0.00 (80.00) 0.00
05032-000 Lien Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 150.00 0.00 150.00 0.00
05045-000 Initiation Fees 560.00 0.00 560.00 791.00 0.00 791.00 0.00
05050-000 Interest Income 349.43 345.00 4.43 1,020.95 1,035.00 (14.05) 4,140.00
Income Total 18,026.84 17,878.03 148.81 159,028.01 151,314.88 7,713.13 354,630.60

Total Income 18,026.84 17,878.03 148.81 159,028.01 151,314.88 7,713.13 354,630.60
Expense

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Expense
06120-000 Community Events 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,900.00
06135-000 Board & Annual Meetings 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 140.00
06305-000 Accounting 0.00 0.00 0.00 220.00 220.00 0.00 3,620.00
06310-000 Insurance Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,299.10
06330-000 Bank Charges 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 (10.00) 0.00
06415-000 Electricity & Gas 3,080.00 3,544.00 464.00 10,255.10 10,632.00 376.90 40,132.00
06420-000 Water 103.80 120.00 16.20 366.00 360.00 (6.00) 9,820.00
06615-000 Snow Removal 1,864.37 4,166.51 2,302.14 10,161.47 18,749.31 8,587.84 22,915.83
06620-000 Reserve Funding 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00
06626-000 Postage 5.38 45.00 39.62 1,987.58 2,065.00 77.42 7,185.00
06630-000 Repairs and Maint 541.23 441.00 (100.23) 1,335.08 1,323.00 (12.08) 5,733.00
06635-000 Special Projects 97.50 0.00 (97.50) 195.00 0.00 (195.00) 2,580.00
06810-000 Commons Mowing 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,635.08 0.00 (3,635.08) 117,133.73
06820-000 Commons Fertilizing 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,286.86
06830-000 Commons Turf Spray 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13,628.51
06843-000 Tree Program 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,800.00
06850-000 Flowers 268.98 0.00 (268.98) 268.98 0.00 (268.98) 0.00
06860-000 Sprinkler Turn On/Off 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,352.83
06880-000 Landscape Labor 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16,950.00
06890-000 Misc. Landscape 0.00 0.00 0.00 994.53 0.00 (994.53) 11,017.73
06891-000 Swale Maintenance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 540.55
06900-000 Web Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 156.82
07505-000 Management Fee 4,329.75 4,318.25 (11.50) 12,903.00 12,926.00 23.00 52,146.75
07508-000 Property Taxes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 400.00
07515-000 Income Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 797.00 803.22 6.22 803.22
Expense Total 10,291.01 12,634.76 2,343.75 43,128.82 47,078.53 3,949.71 353,541.92

Total Expense 10,291.01 12,634.76 2,343.75 43,128.82 47,078.53 3,949.71 353,541.92



River Crossing HOA
Start: 03/01/2024 | End: 03/31/2024

INCOME STATEMENT
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Net Income 7,735.83 5,243.27 2,492.56 115,899.19 104,236.35 11,662.84 1,088.68
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River Crossing HOA Run Date: 04/22/2024
Run Time: 10:07 AM

INCOME STATEMENT
Sahale

Start: 03/01/2024 | End: 03/31/2024
Income

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Income
05010-100 Dues - ST 6,744.19 7,031.50 (287.31) 27,054.91 21,094.50 5,960.41 84,378.00
Income Total 6,744.19 7,031.50 (287.31) 27,054.91 21,094.50 5,960.41 84,378.00

Total Income 6,744.19 7,031.50 (287.31) 27,054.91 21,094.50 5,960.41 84,378.00
Expense

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Expense
06415-100 Electricity & Gas - ST 204.37 202.00 (2.37) 610.99 606.00 (4.99) 2,424.00
06420-100 Water - ST 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,780.00
06615-100 Snow Removal - ST 1,438.57 2,901.10 1,462.53 8,291.66 13,054.93 4,763.27 15,956.03
06620-100 Reserve Funding - ST 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00
06810-100 Commons Mowing - ST 728.54 0.00 (728.54) 728.54 0.00 (728.54) 18,242.82
06820-100 Commons Fertilizing - ST 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,830.30
06830-100 Commons Turf Spray -ST 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,772.36
06843-100 Tree Program - ST 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,770.00
06860-100 Sprinkler Turn On/Off-ST 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,754.93
06880-100 Landscape Labor - ST 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,475.00
06890-100 Misc. Landscape - ST 1,855.11 0.00 (1,855.11) 1,855.11 0.00 (1,855.11) 13,283.45
06891-100 Swale Maintenance - ST 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 112.60
07505-100 Management Fee - ST 708.00 708.00 0.00 2,124.00 2,124.00 0.00 8,496.00
Expense Total 4,934.59 3,811.10 (1,123.49) 13,610.30 15,784.93 2,174.63 80,897.49

Total Expense 4,934.59 3,811.10 (1,123.49) 13,610.30 15,784.93 2,174.63 80,897.49

Net Income 1,809.60 3,220.40 (1,410.80) 13,444.61 5,309.57 8,135.04 3,480.51
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River Crossing HOA Run Date: 04/22/2024
Run Time: 10:08 AM

INCOME STATEMENT
Orchard Place

Start: 03/01/2024 | End: 03/31/2024
Income

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Income
05010-200 Dues -OP 5,265.25 5,550.00 (284.75) 19,609.25 16,650.00 2,959.25 66,600.00
Income Total 5,265.25 5,550.00 (284.75) 19,609.25 16,650.00 2,959.25 66,600.00

Total Income 5,265.25 5,550.00 (284.75) 19,609.25 16,650.00 2,959.25 66,600.00
Expense

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Expense
06615-200 Snow Removal - OP 1,306.80 2,835.76 1,528.96 9,899.01 12,760.90 2,861.89 15,596.66
06810-200 Commons Mowing - OP 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27,368.88
06822-200 Homes Fertilizing - OP 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,618.80
06832-200 Homes Turf Spraying - OP 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,956.66
06843-200 Tree Program - OP 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,277.00
06860-200 Sprinkler Turn On/Off-OP 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,526.72
06880-200 Landscape Labor - OP 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,280.00
06890-200 Misc. Landscape - OP 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,985.07
07505-200 Management Fee - OP 240.00 240.00 0.00 720.00 720.00 0.00 2,880.00
Expense Total 1,546.80 3,075.76 1,528.96 10,619.01 13,480.90 2,861.89 66,489.79

Total Expense 1,546.80 3,075.76 1,528.96 10,619.01 13,480.90 2,861.89 66,489.79

Net Income 3,718.45 2,474.24 1,244.21 8,990.24 3,169.10 5,821.14 110.21
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River Crossing HOA Run Date: 04/22/2024
Run Time: 10:08 AM

INCOME STATEMENT
Trailhead Townhomes

Start: 03/01/2024 | End: 03/31/2024
Income

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Income
05010-300 Dues - TT 2,870.00 3,330.00 (460.00) 10,009.00 9,990.00 19.00 39,960.00
Income Total 2,870.00 3,330.00 (460.00) 10,009.00 9,990.00 19.00 39,960.00

Total Income 2,870.00 3,330.00 (460.00) 10,009.00 9,990.00 19.00 39,960.00
Expense

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Expense
06415-300 Electricity & Gas - TT 44.26 45.45 1.19 132.94 136.35 3.41 545.40
06420-300 Water - TT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 590.10
06615-300 Snow Removal - TT 854.87 1,880.70 1,025.83 4,519.38 8,463.16 3,943.78 10,343.87
06620-300 Reserve Funding - TT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00
06810-300 Commons Mowing - TT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,319.10
06820-300 Commons Fertilizing - TT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,365.61
06830-300 Commons Turf Spray-TT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,226.68
06843-300 Tree Program - TT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,205.00
06860-300 Sprinkler Turn On/Off-TT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 803.55
06880-300 Landscape Labor - TT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,900.00
06890-300 Misc. Landscape - TT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,758.45
07505-300 Management Fee - TT 216.00 216.00 0.00 648.00 648.00 0.00 2,592.00
Expense Total 1,115.13 2,142.15 1,027.02 5,300.32 9,247.51 3,947.19 40,149.76

Total Expense 1,115.13 2,142.15 1,027.02 5,300.32 9,247.51 3,947.19 40,149.76

Net Income 1,754.87 1,187.85 567.02 4,708.68 742.49 3,966.19 (189.76)
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River Crossing HOA Run Date: 04/22/2024
Run Time: 10:08 AM

INCOME STATEMENT
East Townhome Cottages

Start: 03/01/2024 | End: 03/31/2024
Income

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Income
05010-400 Dues - RETC 5,882.00 4,995.00 887.00 17,132.00 14,985.00 2,147.00 59,940.00
05012-400 Dues - Builder - RETC 1,110.00 0.00 1,110.00 1,665.00 0.00 1,665.00 0.00
Income Total 6,992.00 4,995.00 1,997.00 18,797.00 14,985.00 3,812.00 59,940.00

Total Income 6,992.00 4,995.00 1,997.00 18,797.00 14,985.00 3,812.00 59,940.00
Expense

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Expense
06415-400 Electricity & Gas - RETC 22.01 23.00 0.99 66.10 69.00 2.90 276.00
06420-400 Water - RETC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 450.00
06615-400 Snow Removal - RETC 1,611.72 3,525.09 1,913.37 10,459.85 15,862.92 5,403.07 19,388.01
06620-400 Reserve Funding - RETC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00
06810-400 Homes Mowing - RETC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19,286.19
06820-400 Commons Fertilizing - RETC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 942.46
06830-400 Commons Turf Spray-RETC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,106.85
06843-400 Tree Program - RETC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 875.00
06860-400 Sprinkler Turn On/Off-RETC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,392.26
06880-400 Landscape Labor - RETC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,100.00
06890-400 Misc. Landscape-RETC 686.07 0.00 (686.07) 686.07 0.00 (686.07) 5,937.12
07505-400 Management Fee - RETC 336.00 324.00 (12.00) 996.00 948.00 (48.00) 3,864.00
Expense Total 2,655.80 3,872.09 1,216.29 12,208.02 16,879.92 4,671.90 59,117.89

Total Expense 2,655.80 3,872.09 1,216.29 12,208.02 16,879.92 4,671.90 59,117.89

Net Income 4,336.20 1,122.91 3,213.29 6,588.98 (1,894.92) 8,483.90 822.11



1 of 1

River Crossing HOA Run Date: 04/22/2024
Run Time: 10:08 AM

INCOME STATEMENT
Capital Reserves

Start: 03/01/2024 | End: 03/31/2024
Income

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Income
05000-900 Capital Reserve Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00
05045-900 Initiation Fees - Capital Rese... 0.00 0.00 0.00 469.00 350.00 119.00 1,000.00
05050-900 Interest Income - Capital Rese... 24.23 12.00 12.23 71.05 36.00 35.05 144.00
Income Total 24.23 12.00 12.23 540.05 386.00 154.05 6,144.00

Total Income 24.23 12.00 12.23 540.05 386.00 154.05 6,144.00
Expense

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Total Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Net Income 24.23 12.00 12.23 540.05 386.00 154.05 6,144.00
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River Crossing HOA Run Date: 04/22/2024
Run Time: 10:08 AM

INCOME STATEMENT
Capital Reserves - Sahale

Start: 03/01/2024 | End: 03/31/2024
Income

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Income
05000-901 Capital Reserve Income - ST 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00
Income Total 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00

Total Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00
Expense

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Total Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Net Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00
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River Crossing HOA Run Date: 04/22/2024
Run Time: 10:09 AM

INCOME STATEMENT
Capital Reserves - Orchard Place

Start: 03/01/2024 | End: 03/31/2024
Income

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Total Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Expense

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Total Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Net Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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River Crossing HOA Run Date: 04/22/2024
Run Time: 10:09 AM

INCOME STATEMENT
Capital Reserves - Trailhead Townhomes

Start: 03/01/2024 | End: 03/31/2024
Income

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Income
05000-903 Capital Reserve Income - TT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00
Income Total 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00

Total Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00
Expense

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Total Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Net Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00
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River Crossing HOA Run Date: 04/22/2024
Run Time: 10:09 AM

INCOME STATEMENT
Capital Reserves - East Townhome Cottages
Start: 03/01/2024 | End: 03/31/2024

Income

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Income
05000-904 Capital Reserve Income - RETC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00
Income Total 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00

Total Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00
Expense

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Total Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Net Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00


